CRANE Baroque 510mm Cast Iron Radiators
Section Height A 510mm
301
Watts per section  (ΔT=60°) 88
Radiator Depth B 184.5mm
Section Length C 76mm
• CAST IN A EUROPEAN FOUNDRY
• ASSEMBLED IN GREAT BRITAIN
• GUARANTEED FOR 100 YEARS
• CARBON NEUTRAL
• PRESSURE TESTED TO 8 BAR
• TRADITIONAL DESIGN
Cast Iron Radiators from the
CRANE® Baroque series are available in four
heights. The 510mm or 20 inch casting is the
smallest cast iron radiator height in this
historic series.
These beautiful cast iron radiators feature two columns of elegant scalloped decoration from the late
Victorian period, delicately cast and with exquisite details. The stylised bohemian foliage extends from
the middle of each section to the bottom of the feet and across the shoulders of each CRANE Cast Iron
Radiator. A timeless design classic, made using original moulds using traditional techniques. CRANE Cast
Iron Radiators have been used in stately homes and the finest homes since the early years of the 20th
century.
This traditional range of cast iron radiators have a 100
year guarantee on all castings, a level of confidence
that is only available with CRANE cast iron radiators.
BTU's per section  (ΔT=60°)
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist
CRANE Baroque 510mm Cast Iron Radiators
Radiator Height: 510mm 20 1/8 inches
Radiator Depth: 184.5mm 7 1/4 inches
Product Sections Radiator Width (L) Heat Output (ΔT=50) Heat Output (ΔT=60)
Code (No.) mm Inches Watts Watts
CBQ-510-03 3 258mm 10 1/8 222 Watts 756 BTU's 279 Watts 951 BTU's
CBQ-510-04 4 334mm 13 1/8 296 Watts 1008 BTU's 372 Watts 1268 BTU's
CBQ-510-05 5 410mm 16 1/8 370 Watts 1260 BTU's 465 Watts 1585 BTU's
CBQ-510-06 6 486mm 19 1/8 444 Watts 1512 BTU's 558 Watts 1902 BTU's
CBQ-510-07 7 562mm 22 1/8 518 Watts 1764 BTU's 651 Watts 2219 BTU's
CBQ-510-08 8 638mm 25 1/8 592 Watts 2016 BTU's 744 Watts 2536 BTU's
CBQ-510-09 9 714mm 28 1/8 666 Watts 2268 BTU's 837 Watts 2853 BTU's
CBQ-510-10 10 790mm 31 1/8 740 Watts 2520 BTU's 930 Watts 3170 BTU's
CBQ-510-11 11 866mm 34 1/8 814 Watts 2772 BTU's 1023 Watts 3487 BTU's
CBQ-510-12 12 942mm 37 1/8 888 Watts 3024 BTU's 1116 Watts 3804 BTU's
CBQ-510-13 13 1018mm 40 1/8 962 Watts 3276 BTU's 1209 Watts 4121 BTU's
CBQ-510-14 14 1094mm 43 1/8 1036 Watts 3528 BTU's 1302 Watts 4438 BTU's
CBQ-510-15 15 1170mm 46 1/8 1110 Watts 3780 BTU's 1395 Watts 4755 BTU's
CBQ-510-16 16 1246mm 49    1184 Watts 4032 BTU's 1488 Watts 5072 BTU's
CBQ-510-17 17 1322mm 52    1258 Watts 4284 BTU's 1581 Watts 5389 BTU's
CBQ-510-18 18 1398mm 55    1332 Watts 4536 BTU's 1674 Watts 5706 BTU's
CBQ-510-19 19 1474mm 58    1406 Watts 4788 BTU's 1767 Watts 6023 BTU's
CBQ-510-20 20 1550mm 61    1480 Watts 5040 BTU's 1860 Watts 6340 BTU's
CBQ-510-21 21 1626mm 64    1554 Watts 5292 BTU's 1953 Watts 6657 BTU's
CBQ-510-22 22 1702mm 67    1628 Watts 5544 BTU's 2046 Watts 6974 BTU's
CBQ-510-23 23 1778mm 70    1702 Watts 5796 BTU's 2139 Watts 7291 BTU's
CBQ-510-24 24 1854mm 73    1776 Watts 6048 BTU's 2232 Watts 7608 BTU's
CBQ-510-25 25 1930mm 76    1850 Watts 6300 BTU's 2325 Watts 7925 BTU's
CBQ-510-26 26 2006mm 79    1924 Watts 6552 BTU's 2418 Watts 8242 BTU's
CBQ-510-27 27 2082mm 82    1998 Watts 6804 BTU's 2511 Watts 8559 BTU's
CBQ-510-28 28 2158mm 85    2072 Watts 7056 BTU's 2604 Watts 8876 BTU's
CBQ-510-29 29 2234mm 88    2146 Watts 7308 BTU's 2697 Watts 9193 BTU's
CBQ-510-30 30 2310mm 91    2220 Watts 7560 BTU's 2790 Watts 9510 BTU's
CBQ-510-31 31 2386mm 93 7/8 2294 Watts 7812 BTU's 2883 Watts 9827 BTU's
CBQ-510-32 32 2462mm 96 7/8 2368 Watts 8064 BTU's 2976 Watts 10144 BTU's
CBQ-510-33 33 2538mm 99 7/8 2442 Watts 8316 BTU's 3069 Watts 10461 BTU's
CBQ-510-34 34 2614mm 102 7/8 2516 Watts 8568 BTU's 3162 Watts 10778 BTU's
CBQ-510-35 35 2690mm 105 7/8 2590 Watts 8820 BTU's 3255 Watts 11095 BTU's
CBQ-510-36 36 2766mm 108 7/8 2664 Watts 9072 BTU's 3348 Watts 11412 BTU's
CBQ-510-37 37 2842mm 111 7/8 2738 Watts 9324 BTU's 3441 Watts 11729 BTU's
BTU's BTU's
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist